CCEL Series
Chicago Edge-Lit Exit Sign
Description
The CCEL Series offers bright, even and highly reliable LED
illumination with direction configurable STAIRS or EXIT acrylic panels. The surface
mount housing is made of extruded aluminum and the recessed in 20 gage steel with
satin aluminum or white finish. The surface mount design can be top, end or ceiling
mounted by use of a supplied canopy. The recessed design can be ceiling or wall

Copyright © Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.
STOCKED MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
603807_DL_CCEL_SPEC_16  10/16
CCEL Series
Chicago Edge-Lit Exit Sign
Housing
Catalog Number Description
CCELSWA-NP Surface, AC, White, No Panel
CCELSWE-NP Surface, EM, White, No Panel
CCELSWA-NPS STAIRS, Surface, AC, White, No Panel
CCELSWE-NPS STAIRS, Surface, EM, White, No Panel
CCELRWA-NP Recessed, AC, White, No Panel
CCELRWE-NP Recessed, EM, White, No Panel
CCELRWA-NPS STAIRS, Recessed, AC, White, No Panel
CCELRWE-NPS STAIRS, Recessed, EM, White, No Panel
CCELR-WALLKIT Recessed Wall Mount Kit(EXIT)
CCELR-WALLKIT-STAIRS Recessed Wall Mount Kit(STAIRS)
Notes:
1. Housing Size is different for EXIT or STAIRS
2. The recessed wall-moutn kit is specific for EXIT or STAIRS. Ensure correct selection.
2. Order appropriate housing, then order corresponding panel shown below
Panel
Catalog Number Description
CEP3-ENA EXIT panel, no arrow
CEP6-ERA EXIT panel, Right Arrow
CEP9-ELA EXIT panel, Left Arrow
CEP12-EDA EXIT panel, Double Arrow
CEP18-ENA Double Face EXIT panel, no Arrow
CEP24-EDA Double Face EXIT panel, Double Arrow
CEP21-ELARA Double EXIT panel, Left/Right Arrow
CEP2-SNA     STAIRS panel, no arrow
CEP5-SRA     STAIRS panel, Right Arrow
CEP8-SLA      STAIRS panel, Left Arrow
CEP11-SDA    STAIRS panel, Double Arrow
CEP17-SNA     Double Face STAIRS panel, no Arrow
CEP23-SDA      Double Face STAIRS panel, Double Arrow
CEP20-SLARA   Double Face STAIRS panel, Left/Right Arrow
Web: www.dual-lite.com • Tech Support: (866)-313-3909
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
Copyright © Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.
PANEL FACE CONFIGURATIONS
DIMENSIONS
EXIT
EXIT
EXIT
EXIT
STAIRS
STAIRS
STAIRS
STAIRS
#3 EXIT EXIT STAIRS STAIRS
EXIT EXIT
EXIT EXIT
STAIRSSTAIRS
STAIRS STAIRS
#6
Single-Face Selections Double-Face Selections